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Roman Numerals 1-200 Chart

Xl

XXV
KRV
XXV
XXV
XXV
JKIX
XX,
XXX
JOCKIN
JoCKIN
JOKIV
XK
XN
JOCKVTI
VN
HOOKIX
XL

XLI
AL
XLIN
XLIV
XLV
XLV
XLVII
XLV
XLIX
L

a2t U

22 LIl

23 L

o LIV
R

26 LVI

af - LVII

a8: LVIII
29: LIX

60; LX

61 LXI

B2: LXII
B3 LXII
B4 LXIV
B LRV
B6: LXVI
67 LXVII
B8 LXVII
B9 LXIX
70: LXK
71 XX
72 XX
73 XX
74 XXV
Ta: LAXY
76; LXXVI
T XXV
78 LXXVII
79 LXKIX
80; LXXX
81 LXXXI
82; LXXXII
83: LI
B4 LAXXKIV
85 LXK
86; XXXV
87, XXXV
B LAV
89; LXXXIX
80: XC

91: XCl

92: XClI
83 XCIN
84: XCIV
95 XCV
96: XCVI
g7: XCVII
88; XCVII
99: XCIX
100:C
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101:Cl

102: Cll

103: CllI
104: CIV
105: CV

106 CVI
107: CVII
108: CVill
109: CIX
10 CX

111: CXl

12: CXlI
1132 CXI
114: CXIV
15 CXV
116: CXVI
N7 CXVI
18 CXVI
119: CXIX
120: CXX
121 CXX
122 CXX
123 CXXN
124 CXXIV
125: CRXV
126 CXXVI
127 CXXVI
128 CXXVIN
129 CXXIX
1300 XXX
1317 CXXXI
132 CXXX
133 CHXXIN
134 CHXXINV
1357 CXOOV
1367 CXXXVI
137 CXXAVI
138 CHXOGVI
139 XXX
140: CXL
141: CXLI
142 CKLII
143 CXLIN
144 CXLIV
145 CXLY
1462 CXLYI
147 CHLVII
148 CXLVII
149 CXLIX
150: CL

181: CLI

192 CLII

153: CLIN

154: CLIV
195: CLY

156: CLVI

157: CLVII
158: CLVIII
155: CLIX
160: CLX

1671: CLXI
162 CLXII
163: CLXIN
164 CLXIV
165: CLXV
166 CLXVI
167 CLXVI
168: CLXVI
169 CLXIX
170: CLXX
171 CLXX]
172; CLXX
173 CLXXI
174: CLXKIV
175 CLXXV
176; CLXXVI
177 CLEXVI
178 CLCGAVIN
179: CLXXIX
180 CLXXX
181 CLXXXI
162 CLCGRXI
183: CLXXXN
184 CLYXXXIV
185; CLXXXY
186. CLXXXVI
187 CLAGVI
188 CLXXXV
188 CLXXXXIX
190: CXC

191: CXCI
192: CXCII
193: CXCIIl
194 CXCIV
195: CXCV
196: CXCVI
197 CXCVII
198: CXCVII
199: CXCIX
200: CC




